TRACES OF THE
PAST THAT LEAVE
DISCREETLY
CHARMING SIGNS
300x
450mm
Moreover, with the new-age germ-
free technology in this tile, your

2025 HL 2
2025 HL 3
2052 LT
2052 DK 2052 FL
2052 HL 1
2052 HL 2
06 - 07
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2032 LT
2008-F9 FL
2032 HL 1
2032 HL 2
2066 LT 2066 HL 1 2066 HL
2069 LT 2069 HL 1
2069 DK 2069 FL2069HL 2
2066 LT 2066 K22066 K1
2066 K3 2066 K4
2066 K6 2066 K7
2066 K5

2074 HL 1
2074 K2
2075 LT
2075 DK 2075 FL
2075 HL 1 2075 HL 2
2074 K1
2074 HL 2
2077 HL 1 2077 HL 2
2077 DK 2077 HL 3 2077 FL
2077 LT
2075 HL 3
10 - 11
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2081 LT 2081 HL 1
2081 DK 2081 FL2081 HL 2
2082 LT 2082 HL 1
2082 DK 2082 FL2082 HL 3
2082 HL 2
2078 LT
2078 DK
2078 HL 1
2078 FL2078 HL 3
2087 K1 2087 K2
2087 K4
2087 K5
2087 K3
2087 LT
2087 K6
12 - 13
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2089 LT 2089 HL 1
2089 DK 2089 FL2089 HL 2
2091 LT
2091 DK 2091 FL
2091 K1
2091 HL 1
2091 K2
2086 LT
2086 K1
2086 HL 1
2086 K2
2093 LT 2093 HL 1
2093 DK 2093 FL
14 - 15
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2099 LT 2099 HL 1 2099 HL 2 2099 HL 4
2105 LT
2105 DK
2105 K1
2105 K2
2107 LT 2107 K2
2107 K3 2107 K4
2107 K1 (Random)(Random)
2109 LT 2109 K1
2109 DK 2109 FL2109 HL 1
2109 K2
16 - 17
2106 LT 2106 HL 1 2106 HL 2
2106 K1 2106 K2 2106 K3
2106 K4 2106 K5
2106 DK 2106 FL
2106 K6
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2110 LT 2110 HL 1
2110 DK 2110 FL2110 K1
2110 HL 3
18 - 19
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH

2115 LT
2115 DK 2115 FL
2115 HL 1
2115 HL 3
2115 HL 2
20 - 21
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2117 LT
2117 DK 2117 FL
2117 HL 1
2117 HL 2
2121 LT 2121 HL 1
2121 K1
2126 LT 2126 HL 1
2126 DK 2126 FL2126 HL 3
2126 HL 2
2130 LT
2130 DK 2130 FL
2130 HL 1
2130 HL 2
2128 LT 2128 HL 1
2128 DK 2128 FL2128 HL 2
2135 LT 2135 HL 1
2135 DK 2135 FL
22 - 23
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2137 LT
2137 DK
2137 K1
2136 LT 2136 HL 1
2136 DK 2136 FL
2141 LT
2141 DK 2141 FL
2141 HL 1
2141 K1
2145 LT 2145 HL 1
2145 HL 9 2145 HL 10
2145 HL 2
2145 K1 2145 K2
2145 DK 1 2145 FL 12145 DK 2
2145 K6
2145 HL 17
2145 FL 2
2148 LT 2148 HL 1
2148 DK 2148 FL2148 HL 4
2148 HL 2
24 - 25
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2149 LT 2149 HL 1
2150 LT 2150 HL 1
2150 DK 2150 FL
2158 LT 2158 HL 1
2158 DK 2158 FL2158 HL 3
2154 LT 2154 HL 1
2154 DK 2154 FL2154 HL 2
26 - 27
2159 LT
2159 DK 2159 FL
2159 HL 1
2164 LT
2164 DK 2164 FL
2164 K1
2166 LT
2166 DK 2166 FL
2166 HL 1
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2165 LT 2165 HL 1
2165 DK 2165 FL2165 HL 2
28 - 29
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2168 LT
2168 DK 2168 FL
2168 HL 12167 LT 2167 HL 1
2167 DK 2167 FL
2160 LT 2160 HL 1
2160 DK 2160 FL2160 K1
2171 LT 2171 K1
2171 DK 2171 FL2171 HL 1
2171 K2
30 - 31
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2172 LT
2172 DK 2172 FL
2172 HL 1
2174 LT 2174 K1
2174 K2 2174 K3
2175 LT 2175 HL 1
2175 DK 2175 FL2175 HL 2
2176 LT 2176 HL 1
2176 DK 2176 FL2176 HL 2
2177 LT 2177 HL 1
2177 DK 2177 FL
2178 LT 2178 HL 1
2178 DK 2178 FL
32 - 33
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2185 LT
2185 DK 2185 FL
2185 HL 1
2186 LT
2186 DK 2186 FL
2186 HL 1
2181 LT 2181 HL 1
2181 DK 2181 FL2181 HL 2
2182 LT 2182 HL 1
2182 DK 2182 FL2182 HL 2
2183 LT 2183 HL 1
2183 K1 2183 K2
2184 LT 2184 HL 1
2184 FL 2184 K1
34 - 35
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2187 LT 2187 K1
2187 DK 2187 FL2187 HL 1
2187 K2
2189 LT 2189 HL 1
2189 DK 2189 FL
2190 LT 2190 K1
2190 HL 12190 FL
2193 LT 2193 HL 1
2193 DK 2193 FL
2191 LT 2191 K1
2191 DK 2191 K2
2192 LT 2192 HL 1
2192 DK 2192 FL2192 HL 2
36 - 37
2195 LT 2195 HL 1
2195 DK 2195 FL2195 HL 2
2197 LT
2197 DK 2197 FL
2197 HL 1 AB
2198 LT 2198 HL 1
2198 DK 2198 FL
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2196 LT
2196 DK 2196 FL
2196 HL 1 2201 LT 2201 HL 1 2201 HL 3
2201 K1 2201 K2
2201 FL
2201 K 3
2201 DK
(Random)
38 - 39
2203 LT 2203 HL 1
2203 DK 2203 FL2203 HL 2
2205 LT 2205 HL 1
2205 DK 2205 FL
2206 LT 2206 HL 1
2206 DK 2206 FL
2207 LT 2207 HL 1
2207 DK 2207 FL
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2204 LT
2204 DK 2204 FL
2204 HL 1
2208 LT 2208 HL 1
2208 DK 2208 FL2208 HL 2
40 - 41
2212 LT 2212 HL 1
2212 DK 2212 FL
2217 LT 2217 HL 1
2217 DK 2217 FL
2210 LT
2210 DK 2210 FL
2210 HL 1 AB
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2209 LT
2209 DK 2209 FL
2210 HL 2
2210 HL 3
2211 LT 2211 HL 1
2211 DK 2211 FL2211 HL 2
2209 HL 1
2209 HL 2 AB
2221 LT 2221 HL 1
2221 DK 2221 FL
42 - 43
2222 LT 2222 HL 1
2222 DK 2222 FL2222 HL 2
2225 LT 2225 HL 1
2225 DK 2225 FL
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH
2224 LT 2224 K1
2224 DK 2224 FL2224 K3
2224 K2
2224 K4
2226 LT
2226 DK 2226 FL

309 LT
310 FL
3 4500x 0mm
GLOSSY - FINISH DAKSHAN - SERIES
50 - 51
313 DK 313 FL
313 HL 1 AB 313 HL 2 AB
310 DK
310 HL 1
310 HL 2
309 LT
310 FL
2418 LT 2418 HL 1
2418 DK 2418 FL
2421 LT 2421 HL 1
2421 DK 2421 FL2421 HL 2
3 4500x 0mm
SATIN MATT - FINISH
52 - 53
2419 LT 2419 HL 2
2419 DK 2419 FL2419 HL 3
2422 LT 2422 HL 1
2422 DK 2422 FL2422 HL 2
2442 LT 2442 HL 1
2442 DK 2442 FL2442 K1
2446 LT 2446 HL 1
2446 DK 2446 FL
2451 LT 2451 HL 1
2451 DK 2451 FL
2452 LT
2452 HL 12452 DK 2452 FL
2452 K22452 K1
3 4500x 0mm
SATIN MATT - FINISH
54 - 55
2457 LT
2457 FL2457 DK
2457 HL
2458 LT 2458 HL 1
2458 DK 2458 FL2458 HL 2
2459 LT 2459 HL 1
2459 DK 2459 FL2459 HL 3
2459 HL 22453 LT 2453 HL 1
2453 DK 2453 FL2453 HL 2
2460 LT 2460 HL 1
2460 DK 2460 FL
3 4500x 0mm
SATIN MATT - FINISH